2022 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational

Sponsored by Jess Perrino - Presented by The Cohen Group NW
August 13-14, 2022

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

$12,000 Tournament Prize Fund!

Joe Walton - Ron Killmer

117 $750 Team
118 $750 Team

Overall Low Gross

Overall Low Net David Dunham - Doug Bennett

First Division

Gross Score
1st $650 Team Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers 106
2nd $475 Team Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond 102
2nd $475 Team Bob Fields - Adam Hagen 102
4th $350 Team Jason Vance - Vince Crocker 95
5th $300 Team Steve Anderson - Mike Titus 93
6th $125 Team John Maurer - Phil Erickson 91
6th $125 Team Michael Linville - Carson Linville 91
Net Score
1st $650 Team Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood 117
2nd $500 Team Marty Jeide - Brent Taylor 116
3rd $450 Team Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz 111
4th $350 Team Bryce Hertz - Craig James 109
5th $300 Team Collin Morrow - Dave White 108
6th $250 Team Kevin Miller - Sevryn Modahl 106
Second Division
Gross Score
1st $650 Team Michael Killmer - Brad Killmer 84
2nd $500 Team Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie 80
3rd $450 Team Dan Knutzen - Jason Springer 75
4th $350 Team Matt Reece - Jeremy Vance 71
5th $300 Team Ken Cormack - Craig Brown 70
6th $250 Team Dan Perrino - Leo Cohen 67
Net Score
1st $650 Team Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson 115
2nd $500 Team Curtis Wade - Tony Battistella 114
3rd $400 Team Steve Preator - Sam Green 109
3rd $400 Team Orest Kruhlak - Irv Boschman 109
5th $300 Team Joe Treat - Taylor Disch 108
6th $125 Team Chris Stinnett - Paul Donaldson 107
6th $125 Team Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg 107



Win
Place
Show

#4
#8
#13

#16

#4
#8
#13

#16

Gross

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

$370 Team
$240 Team
$170 Team

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$20.00
$20.00

$150.00
$105.00
$105.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Horserace

#19 - K. Cormack - C. Brown
#21 - S. Kaestgner - J. Yake
#20 - R. Gray - J . Vance

Saturday Field Prizes

Carson Liville 3' 8"
Dan Knutzen 12' 6"
Mike Bayless 9' 1"
Greg Adler 9' 6"
Blair Driedger 1' 5"
Craig Brown 10' 1"
Bob Shannon 5' 2"
Pat Lewis 1' 4"

Sunday Field Prizes

Steve Kaestner 4' 7"
Dan Knutzen 9' 10"
Erez Nakagawa - 3'2"
Brad Kilmer - 8'6"
Steve Neely 12'
Brad Killmer 9' 3"
Darren Wood 5' 4"
Orest Kruhlak 2' 7"

Friday Best Ball Competition

Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Mike Linville - Carson Linville
Joe Walton - Ron Killmer
Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz
Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond

Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson
Craig James - Bryce Hertz
Ryan Mills - Jason Mills
Rick Gray - Tony Louzao
Marty Jeide - Brent Taylor
Tony Battistella - Curtis Wade

Win
$60

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50

$50
Doz Balls

$50
Doz Balls
Doz Balls
Doz Balls
Doz Balls

Place
S26
$26

Score

65
65
67
70
70

60
63
63
64
64
64

Show
$20
$20
$20



1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
1st
3rd
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Gross
$190.00
$120.00

$80.00
$80.00

Net
$155.00
$155.00

$90.00
$65.00
$65.00

Gross
$190.00
$105.00
$105.00

$70.00

Net
$190.00
$120.00

$90.00
$70.00
$60.00

Saturday Honey Pot

Joe Walton - Ron Killmer
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Bryce Hertz - Craig James
Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond

Elijah Nakagawa - Ariel Nakagawa
Greg Adler - Pat Lewis
Joe Treat - Taylor Disch
Chris Stinnett - Paul Donaldson
Curtis Wade - Tony Battistella

Sunday Honey Pot

Joe Walton - Ron Killmer
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Bob Fields - Adam Hagen
Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond

David Dunham - Doug Bennett
Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson
Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood
Michael Killmer - Brad Killmer
Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie

Score
43
41
39
39

49
49
48
47
47

Score
74
65
65
63

75
74
72
70
69



