2022 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational Sponsored by Jess Perrino - Presented by The Cohen Group NW August 13-14, 2022

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

\$12,000 Tournament Prize Fund!

	Overall Low Gross	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	117	\$750 Team
	Overall Low Net	David Dunham - Doug Bennett	118	\$750 Team
		First Division		
Gro	<u>ss</u>		Score	
1st	\$650 Team	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	106	
2nd	\$475 Team	Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	102	
2nd	\$475 Team	Bob Fields - Adam Hagen	102	
4th	\$350 Team	Jason Vance - Vince Crocker	95	
5th	\$300 Team	Steve Anderson - Mike Titus	93	
6th	\$125 Team	John Maurer - Phil Erickson	91	
6th	\$125 Team	Michael Linville - Carson Linville	91	
Net			Score	
1st	- \$650 Team	Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	117	
2nd	•	Marty Jeide - Brent Taylor	116	
3rd	\$450 Team	Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz	111	
4th	\$350 Team	Bryce Hertz - Craig James	109	
5th	\$300 Team	Collin Morrow - Dave White	108	
6th	\$250 Team	Kevin Miller - Sevryn Modahl	106	
		0		
0		Second Division	0	
Gro		Mishaal Killaraa Daad Killaraa	Score	
1st	\$650 Team	Michael Killmer - Brad Killmer	84	
2nd	•	Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie	80	
3rd	\$450 Team	Dan Knutzen - Jason Springer	75 74	
4th	\$350 Team	Matt Reece - Jeremy Vance	71	
5th	\$300 Team	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	70	
6th	\$250 Team	Dan Perrino - Leo Cohen	67	
Net			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$650 Team	Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson	115	
2nd	•	Curtis Wade - Tony Battistella	114	
3rd	\$400 Team	Steve Preator - Sam Green	109	
3rd	\$400 Team	Orest Kruhlak - Irv Boschman	109	
5th	\$300 Team	Joe Treat - Taylor Disch	108	
6th	\$125 Team	Chris Stinnett - Paul Donaldson	107	
6th	\$125 Team	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	107	

Н		re	Δ	ra	~	`
п	U	3	u	ıa	L	3

		Horserace			
			Win	Place	Show
Win	\$370 Team	#19 - K. Cormack - C. Brown	\$60	\$26	\$20
Place	\$240 Team	#21 - S. Kaestgner - J. Yake		\$26	\$20
Show	\$170 Team	#20 - R. Gray - J . Vance			\$20
		Saturday Field Prizes			
#4	KP Flight 1	Carson Liville 3' 8"	\$50		
	KP Flight 2	Dan Knutzen 12' 6"	\$50		
#8	KP Flight 1	Mike Bayless 9' 1"	\$50		
	KP Flight 2	Greg Adler 9' 6"	\$50		
#13	KP Flight 1	Blair Driedger 1' 5"	\$50		
	KP Flight 2	Craig Brown 10' 1"	\$50		
#16	KP Flight 1	Bob Shannon 5' 2"	\$50		
	KP Flight 2	Pat Lewis 1' 4"	\$50		
		Sunday Field Prizes			
#4	KP Flight 1	Steve Kaestner 4' 7"	\$50		
	KP Flight 2	Dan Knutzen 9' 10"	\$50		
#8	KP Flight 1	Erez Nakagawa - 3'2"	Doz Balls	;	
	KP Flight 2	Brad Kilmer - 8'6"	\$50		
#13	KP Flight 1	Steve Neely 12'	Doz Balls	i	
	KP Flight 2	Brad Killmer 9' 3"	Doz Balls	i	
#16	KP Flight 1	Darren Wood 5' 4"	Doz Balls	i	
	KP Flight 2	Orest Kruhlak 2' 7"	Doz Balls	i	

Friday Best Ball Competition

Gross			Score
1st Place	\$135.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	65
1st Place	\$135.00	Mike Linville - Carson Linville	65
3rd Place	\$90.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	67
4th Place	\$20.00	Brock Hertz - Troy Hertz	70
4th Place	\$20.00	Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	70
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$150.00	Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson	60
2nd Place	\$105.00	Craig James - Bryce Hertz	63
2nd Place	\$105.00	Ryan Mills - Jason Mills	63
4th Place	\$20.00	Rick Gray - Tony Louzao	64
4th Place	\$20.00	Marty Jeide - Brent Taylor	64
4th Place	\$20.00	Tony Battistella - Curtis Wade	64

Saturday Honey Pot

		outurady Horicy For	
	Gross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$190.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	43
2nd	\$120.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	41
3rd	\$80.00	Bryce Hertz - Craig James	39
3rd	\$80.00	Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	39
	Net		
1st	\$155.00	Elijah Nakagawa - Ariel Nakagawa	49
1st	\$155.00	Greg Adler - Pat Lewis	49
3rd	\$90.00	Joe Treat - Taylor Disch	48
4th	\$65.00	Chris Stinnett - Paul Donaldson	47
4th	\$65.00	Curtis Wade - Tony Battistella	47
		O a la Harra Bat	
		Sunday Honey Pot	
	Gross	Sunday Honey Pot	Score
1st	Gross \$190.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	<u>Score</u> 74
1st 2nd			
	\$190.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer	74
2nd	\$190.00 \$105.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	74 65
2nd 3rd	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen	74 65 65
2nd 3rd	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00 \$70.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen	74 65 65
2nd 3rd 4th	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00 \$70.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond	74 65 65 63
2nd 3rd 4th	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00 \$70.00 Net \$190.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond David Dunham - Doug Bennett	74 65 65 63
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00 \$70.00 Net \$190.00 \$120.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond David Dunham - Doug Bennett Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson	74 65 65 63 75 74
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd	\$190.00 \$105.00 \$105.00 \$70.00 Net \$190.00 \$120.00 \$90.00	Joe Walton - Ron Killmer Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers Bob Fields - Adam Hagen Bob Shannon - Bill Drummond David Dunham - Doug Bennett Steve Teske - Wyatt Albertson Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	74 65 65 63 75 74 72